RoONix

Premium Quality

Rotary Hammer Drill

26mm-700W

POWER TOOLS

21724

= High performance rotary hammer drill with 4 functions:
Drilling, Hammer drilling, Chiseling, and releasing

= Pistol grip handle design rotary hammer suitable for the

light-duty applications

= 360° anti-shock auxiliary Ronix-design handle
= Light-weight, ergonomic machine suitable for general

applications

= SDS Plus tool-free bit holder system with automatic bit

locking
mechanism

= Lock on/off button for comfortable working in continuous

operations

= Safety clutch system can protect armature and ensures the

safety

= Die-cast aluminum housing enables lightweight, superior
heat dissipation and enhances body strength

Model

Chuck Type
Power
Frequency
\oltage

No load speed
Impact rate
Max Drilling Capacity
Impact Energy
Weight
Supplied in

2724

SDS Plus
700W
50HZ
220V
0-870 RPM
0-4800 BPM
26mm

2.2

3kg

BMC
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