



Rotary Hammer Drill 26mm-700W

2724

- High performance rotary hammer drill with 4 functions: Drilling, Hammer drilling, Chiseling, and releasing
- Pistol grip handle design rotary hammer suitable for the light-duty applications
- 360° anti-shock auxiliary Ronix-design handle
- Light-weight, ergonomic machine suitable for general applications
- SDS Plus tool-free bit holder system with automatic bit locking

mechanism

- Lock on/off button for comfortable working in continuous operations
- Safety clutch system can protect armature and ensures the safety
- Die-cast aluminum housing enables lightweight, superior heat dissipation and enhances body strength

Model	2724
Chuck Type	SDS Plus
Power	700W
Frequency	50HZ
Voltage	220 V
No load speed	0-870 RPM
Impact rate	0-4800 BPM
Max Drilling Capacity	26mm
Impact Energy	2.2J
Weight	3kg
Supplied in	BMC













